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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

571001005814032 0 14 143 24 3
81 581009810048 0 8 824 2

10010010058 57 66 2018 3
1251004610090 20 20 201 19 3
60 6014060 91 9015 1
4410010010060 93 418 3

16.05


24
44

RHYS
HAYDEN
ESS

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9910090 39 60 97 0 0 1624 1
6010042 59 60 85 62 33 332 23 1
93 4114060 97 20 50 502 20 1
5710095 54 59 58 7818 1
8010099 4214040 402 17 2
45 78 97 99 60122 1223 18 1

8.02




24
27

RHYS
GRIFFIN
GLA

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 85 6013091 44 10 101 19 1
10060 2810013974 742 17 3
14010012510432 322 14 4
6010010095 14612 2

12160 8010060 40 40 401 19 2

13.59




29
12

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 85 85 45 26 45 16018
9514045 41 85 70 2518 1

1006010081 16012 2
5813514010068 683 15 3

14060 45 45 44 60 10718 1

8.55


25
35

CLAYTON
WILLIAMS
GLA

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

411405512545 70 25 252 20 2
4110060 60 9010050 502 20 2

12560 85 57 60 74 20 2021 1
1001406013732 24 0 821 3
12560 4010010060 1618 3
95 45 78 80 79 56 68 683 21
60 60 60 60 81 55 25 40 20 4027

12.92


23
13

PHIL
BREWSTER
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1404310045 81 52 32 821 2
10034 60 45 81 45 13618 1
10035 60 5910061 62 24 241 22 2
10010010070 55 56 20 202 20 3
6010014085 60 30 26 263 21 2
5512514011 43 77 5018 2
60 45 60 26 60 4410058 28 20 201 28 1

14.45




22
39

CHRIS
CAHILL
GLA

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8510018028108 1083 15 3+1
461259510065 7015 2
41 60 45 45 83100 12718 1

14014010057 64 642 14 3
85 30 3814040100 6818 2

10014013584 2 0 4018 3

17.08




27
56

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 85 95 30 24612
1003013595 85 56 562 17 2
1408612580 38 32 321 16 2
13560 85 44 30 14715 1
14018014518 0 18 183 18 3+1
5814095 4112922 16 161 19 2

13.69


26
94

DEAN
REYNOLDS
GLA

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

12310010098 60 2015 3
40 96 97 98 78 52 40 401 19

10044 6010091 74 3218 2
1001001404110020 201 16 4
10014041 81 99 40 401 16 2
10014010082 68 7 418 3
60 8113413784 0 5 53 21 2

18.14


28
06

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14074 4314044 60 602 17 2
97 95 99 60 58 76 1618
6010010084 45 72 40 401 19 2
59 30 81119140 7215 2
6010060 60 60101 6018 2
6010014058 59 84 842 17 2

10044 41 9010092 18 1621 2

13.80




26
74

WAYNE
DAVIES
GLA

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14060 8210053 48 18 181 19 2
14081 6013248 40 402 17 2
14010095 45 85 36 362 17 2
451408511960 52 522 17 2

10.11




28
63

RITCHIE
EDHOUSE
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6
X

Sets
3

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

6010085 4114035 4018 2
45 41 83 31 58 60 18318
41 2610085 60 18915 1
60 6010064 41 60 11618 1

4.40


21
39

MARK
DACEY
GLA

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 Sets
3
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7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 6012196 91 52 523 18 1
85 77 9710059 43 30 5 524 1

18010044 60 77 40 403 18 2+1
60 9310046 47 15515 1
9710014096 43 25 252 17 2
971378913428 16 162 17 2

11.12


26
11

LEE
WOODS
ESS

7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

83 57 25 66 43 83 14418
31 58 81 60 40 6112842 422 23 1

12560 5510034 78 4918 2
4612314050142 1423 15 3
83 70 60 45 83140 2018 1

10085 96 24140 5615 2

11.38




25
58

RICHIE
EDWARDS
GLA

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100601008110020 40 401 19 3
4514010060 30 86 40 401 19 2
6010041 40 6010044 56 563 24 2
81 6010028 42 80 90 20 203 24 1

8.40




23
30

ALAN
COLLINS
ESS

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9814013746 40 20 2018 2
3214014080 89 0 10 1021 2
53 43 31 96 33 43 81 12121

1006010073 82 70 0 0 1624 2

7.57


21
87

STEVE
DURNELL
GLA

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

44 401003512044 98 2021 2
44 82 82 58 4710060 28 281 22 1
6010014060141 1413 15 3
30 60 45 58 26 80 46 15621
81 4514010048 44 4318 2
45 9510018056 2515 2+1

12.21


24
66

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

97 8310043 43 83 32 20 203 24 1
1009512360 98 21 0 421 2
14086 60 96 94 2515 1
49 55 90 81 42 92 92 923 21

10056 59 98 40 66 82 823 21 1
18013110065 25 252 14 3+1

9.74




25
66

KEIRION
CARTER
GLA

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 9414017136 363 15 2
41 80 60 60 26012
97 60 85 99 44 42 34 4021

10010094 26 60 74 32 1521 2
10045 26 83100 14715 2

7.11




24
32

WAYNE
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 60180 14112 1+1
1408510010076 763 15 3
2810010044 5510074 743 21 3
95 60 60 41 6014029 16 163 24 1
60 85100140116 1163 15 3

13.16


27
17

WAYNE
WARREN
GLA

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10085 60140116 1163 15 3
40 42 54 6013760 48 30 0 3027 1
85 8110012194 2015 2

10010010014041 10 10 102 20 4
5810012144 58100 2018 3
60 951006014026 0 2021 2

17.15


25
14

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10060 69 59100 11315 2
85 4110095 60 80 30 0 10 103 27 1
4110014085 41 94 942 17 2
6010010085 45 46 6518 2
4518010043 47 70 16 163 21 2+1

14055 94 22 50 80 60 603 21 1

11.60




23
76

DALE
HUGHES
GLA

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 59 3018065107 1073 18 2+1
1006010010089 32 16 421 3
85 41 60 8514050 4018 1
63 95 60 81 60 86 38 1821

12560 6010085 31 40 402 20 2
591004514063 63 31 312 20 2
5510059 41 60 56 13018 1

12.92




24
38

DARREN
O'NEILL
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9 10 11 12 Sets
5

 OP:  Essex MA - Barry Adlam 29.12 * 

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

14090 43 51140 3715 2
10014014059 42 10 8 2 21 22 3
1006014014021 40 401 16 3
14041 79 76 92 55 10 8 82 23 1
55 851195812836 2018 2

12142 40 60 9510728 821 2
96 9614045 84 40 403 18 1

17.95


25
88

TIM
JONES
GLA

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9

X
10
X

11
X

12
X

Sets
7

 OP:  Glamorgan MA - Wayne Warren 27.17 * 

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Matchdate: 07/09/2014 12:32:17 - Page 2



Essex MA v Glamorgan MA 5-7 07/09/2014 21:03:32 - page 2

Essex MA
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Rhys Hayden L 2 4 24.44 16.05 2884 118 13 2 0 15+0
Barry Adlam W 4 1 29.12 13.59 2359 81 11 1 0 12+0
Phil Brewster L 3 4 23.13 12.92 3423 148 9 2 0 11+0
Darren Peetoom L 2 4 27.56 17.08 2701 98 9 4 1 14+1
Steve Johnson W 4 3 28.06 18.14 3451 123 13 3 0 16+0
Ritchie Edhouse W 4 0 28.63 10.11 2004 70 4 4 0 8+0
Lee Woods W 4 2 26.11 11.12 2846 109 7 1 1 9+1
Alan Collins W 4 0 23.30 8.40 2004 86 7 1 0 8+0
Eddie Gosling L 2 4 24.66 12.21 2762 112 6 3 1 10+1
Wayne Bloomfield L 1 4 24.32 7.11 2043 84 4 2 0 6+0
Phillip Halls L 2 4 25.14 17.15 2916 116 12 3 0 15+0
Darren O'Neill L 3 4 24.38 12.92 3315 136 8 2 1 11+1
TOTALS L 35 34 25.53 - 32708 1281 103 28 4 135+4

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Glamorgan MA

Rhys Griffin W 4 2 24.27 8.02 2912 120 5 2 0 7+0
Clayton Williams L 1 4 25.35 8.55 2053 81 4 3 0 7+0
Chris Cahill W 4 3 22.39 14.45 3313 148 10 3 0 13+0
Dean Reynolds W 4 2 26.94 13.69 2613 97 5 4 1 10+1
Wayne Davies L 3 4 26.74 13.80 3343 125 8 4 0 12+0
Mark Dacey L 0 4 21.39 4.40 1476 69 3 1 0 4+0
Richie Edwards L 2 4 25.58 11.38 2737 107 5 4 0 9+0
Steve Durnell L 0 4 21.87 7.57 1837 84 3 3 0 6+0
Keirion Carter W 4 2 25.66 9.74 2977 116 6 1 1 8+1
Wayne Warren W 4 1 27.17 13.16 2364 87 7 3 1 11+1
Dale Hughes W 4 2 23.76 11.60 2828 119 7 2 1 10+1
Tim Jones W 4 3 25.88 17.95 3442 133 6 8 0 14+0
TOTALS W 34 35 24.80 - 31895 1286 69 38 4 111+4

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Matchdate: 07/09/2014 12:32:17 - Page 3


